
September 10, 2021

Race Date MSUM Dragon Twilight

Overall Finish List
Men

JV Boys 4000m

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Sam Lies Davies 14:39.41   1 11
Alex Hovdenes Davies 14:59.12   2 10
Hayden Leiser Moorhead 15:13.93   3 9
Ethan Copeland Moorhead 15:14.44   4 10
Leighton Steidl Davies 15:18.05   5 11
Jack Kupitz Moorhead 15:18.16   6 9
Bennett Hefta Davies 15:23.47   7 12
Jonathan Krogstad Moorhead 15:30.08   8 9
Brock Noyes Moorhead 15:38.39   9 10
Nathan Helgeson Moorhead 15:43.110  10 12
Noah Pfeifer Davies 15:45.711  11 12
Parker Liedahl Fargo South 16:03.012  12 11
Brendan Sanvik Hawley 16:19.3(< 5)  13 10
Jeremy Murray Moorhead 16:20.013  14 12
Isaac Gifford Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 16:20.4(< 5)  15 10
Milos Tesar Ada-Borup-West 16:28.1(< 5)  16 11
Lucas Selzler Davies 16:44.614  17 9
Mason Seifert Shiloh Christian 16:45.1(< 5)  18 8
Evan Van Dam Davies 16:51.115  19 12
Abemba Uredi Fargo South 16:51.516  20 10
Wil Roberts Davies 16:54.4(> 7)  21 12
Lee Ellingsburg Moorhead 16:57.2(> 7)  22 10
Garrett Haugrud Davies 17:08.9(> 7)  23 12
Ryan Drummond Davies 17:10.3(> 7)  24 12
Kris Rasmussen Hawley 17:11.1(< 5)  25 11
Evan Kostohryz Moorhead 17:17.8(> 7)  26 10
Karson Phillips Davies 17:18.3(> 7)  27 8
Drew Hemberger Ada-Borup-West 17:18.7(< 5)  28 8
Reier Tweeton Perham 17:20.117  29 9
Lex Ellingson Hillsboro/Central 17:21.9(< 5)  30 9
Brady Sivers Fargo South 17:23.118  31 10
Isaac Paurus Perham 17:25.519  32 10
Jack Birkeland Perham 17:34.020  33 11
Lewis Long Moorhead 17:34.1(> 7)  34 11
Wiatt Butenas Moorhead 17:34.9(> 7)  35 8
Elliot Lien Moorhead 17:38.8(> 7)  36 9
Evan Froslie Moorhead 17:45.3(> 7)  37 9
Simon Mau Hillsboro/Central 17:47.6(< 5)  38 11
Gunnar Moody Fargo South 17:54.821  39 12
Nick Shirley Moorhead 17:58.3(> 7)  40 9
Cooper Gray Davies 17:58.6(> 7)  41 10
Ryan Zimmel Davies 18:01.2(> 7)  42 11
Nick Borowski Davies 18:01.7(> 7)  43 10
Elijah Greenwaldt Staples-Motley 18:02.5(< 5)  44 8
Jacob Syster Fargo South 18:02.922  45 9
Gabe Schmitz Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 18:06.2(< 5)  46 11
Jaxon Bain Perham 18:08.023  47 10
Kyren Brahos Davies 18:13.8(> 7)  48 8
Charlie Giesman Davies 18:14.4(> 7)  49 10
Dalton Grubb Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 18:16.3(< 5)  50 11
Brock Melgard Perham 18:17.024  51 10
Seth Smallbeck Hillsboro/Central 18:19.9(< 5)  52 8
Andy Koffa Moorhead 18:23.1(> 7)  53 9
Parker Jacobson Valley City 18:29.7(< 5)  54 10
Ethan Johnson Shiloh Christian 18:31.2(< 5)  55 8
Nathan Russ Ottertail Central 18:36.4(< 5)  56 10

Men

JV Boys 4000m

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Rylan Pettigrew Moorhead 18:39.1(> 7)  57 9
Andrew Watson Davies 18:44.6(> 7)  58 11
Sam Rein-Strutz Moorhead 19:00.0(> 7)  59 9
Eric Ingstad Valley City 19:06.4(< 5)  60 12
Josh Kalina Perham 19:09.825  61 10
Justine Manalo Moorhead 19:16.5(> 7)  62 9
Marshall Weigelt Lisbon 19:21.6(< 5)  63 9
Ivan Lozano Staples-Motley 19:23.8(< 5)  64 9
Jordan Grosz Shiloh Christian 19:28.4(< 5)  65 8
Reece Spieker-Softing Moorhead 19:34.4(> 7)  66 9
Ben Thiel Moorhead 19:35.7(> 7)  67 9
Tate Jacobson Davies 19:39.9(> 7)  68 10
Oscar Peterson Moorhead 19:40.0(> 7)  69 9
Daniel Coomala Moorhead 19:40.6(> 7)  70 10
Nick Wright Hillsboro/Central 19:40.7(< 5)  71 10
Ethan Lundberg Moorhead 19:41.9(> 7)  72 9
Josh Turpin Moorhead 19:48.2(> 7)  73 9
Tim Lentz Fargo South 20:00.126  74 9
Quin Condiff Ottertail Central 20:05.4(< 5)  75 8
Aaron Kotta Valley City 20:07.2(< 5)  76 12
Aaron Mycke Perham 20:08.027  77 11
Kaleb Johnson Moorhead 20:15.4(> 7)  78 10
Cayle Jacobson Ada-Borup-West 20:28.0(< 5)  79 9
Ezra Gomez Moorhead 20:41.6(> 7)  80 10
Tanner Schlag Shiloh Christian 21:00.8(< 5)  81 10
Zach Gibson Moorhead 21:06.9(> 7)  82 10
Robert Toma Moorhead 21:14.0(> 7)  83 12
Sam Schaefer Moorhead 21:14.1(> 7)  84 9
Zach Tighe Hawley 21:19.6(< 5)  85 10
Marcus Swentik Perham 21:22.9(> 7)  86 11
Luke Becker Perham 21:27.1(> 7)  87 12
Cayden Mansker Ottertail Central 21:52.3(< 5)  88 9
Killian Olson Moorhead 22:07.6(> 7)  89 11
Aiden Rydell Perham 22:21.1(> 7)  90 10
Mohamed Jama Moorhead 23:03.3(> 7)  91 9
Jinu Lee Moorhead 24:12.0(> 7)  92 9
Jesse Westbrook Riverside Christian 26:38.6(< 5)  93
Trey Jacobson Moorhead 28:46.5(> 7)  94 9
Isaac Leiseth Moorhead 28:47.5(> 7)  95 9
David Therkelson Moorhead 32:21.2(> 7)  96 9
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September 10, 2021 Final Team Results
Race Date MSUM Dragon Twilight

Men

JV Boys 4000m

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Davies Finish Position -     1

26
15:13.1Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Sam Lies 1 14:39.4   1 11     1 14:39.4
Alex Hovdenes 2 14:59.1   2 10     3 29:38.5
Leighton Steidl 5 15:18.0   3 11     8 44:56.4
Bennett Hefta 7 15:23.4   4 12    15 1:00:19.8
Noah Pfeifer 11 15:45.7   5 12    26 1:16:05.4
Lucas Selzler (14) 16:44.6   6 9 (40) 1:32:50.0
Evan Van Dam (15) 16:51.1   7 12 (55) 1:49:41.1
Wil Roberts More 16:54.4   8 12 2:06:35.5
Garrett Haugrud More 17:08.9   9 12 2:23:44.3
Ryan Drummond More 17:10.3  10 12 2:40:54.6
Karson Phillips More 17:18.3  11 8 2:58:12.8
Cooper Gray More 17:58.6  12 10 3:16:11.4
Ryan Zimmel More 18:01.2  13 11 3:34:12.5
Nick Borowski More 18:01.7  14 10 3:52:14.1
Kyren Brahos More 18:13.8  15 8 4:10:27.9
Charlie Giesman More 18:14.4  16 10 4:28:42.3
Andrew Watson More 18:44.6  17 11 4:47:26.8
Tate Jacobson More 19:39.9  18 10 5:07:06.6

Moorhead Finish Position -     2

30
15:22.9Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Hayden Leiser 3 15:13.9   1 9     3 15:13.9
Ethan Copeland 4 15:14.4   2 10     7 30:28.2
Jack Kupitz 6 15:18.1   3 9    13 45:46.3
Jonathan Krogstad 8 15:30.0   4 9    21 1:01:16.3
Brock Noyes 9 15:38.3   5 10    30 1:16:54.5
Nathan Helgeson (10) 15:43.1   6 12 (40) 1:32:37.6
Jeremy Murray (13) 16:20.0   7 12 (53) 1:48:57.5
Lee Ellingsburg More 16:57.2   8 10 2:05:54.7
Evan Kostohryz More 17:17.8   9 10 2:23:12.5
Lewis Long More 17:34.1  10 11 2:40:46.6
Wiatt Butenas More 17:34.9  11 8 2:58:21.4
Elliot Lien More 17:38.8  12 9 3:16:00.2
Evan Froslie More 17:45.3  13 9 3:33:45.4
Nick Shirley More 17:58.3  14 9 3:51:43.7
Andy Koffa More 18:23.1  15 9 4:10:06.7
Rylan Pettigrew More 18:39.1  16 9 4:28:45.8
Sam Rein-Strutz More 19:00.0  17 9 4:47:45.8
Justine Manalo More 19:16.5  18 9 5:07:02.2
Reece Spieker-Softing More 19:34.4  19 9 5:26:36.5
Ben Thiel More 19:35.7  20 9 5:46:12.2
Oscar Peterson More 19:40.0  21 9 6:05:52.2
Daniel Coomala More 19:40.6  22 10 6:25:32.7
Ethan Lundberg More 19:41.9  23 9 6:45:14.6
Josh Turpin More 19:48.2  24 9 7:05:02.7
Kaleb Johnson More 20:15.4  25 10 7:25:18.1
Ezra Gomez More 20:41.6  26 10 7:45:59.6
Zach Gibson More 21:06.9  27 10 8:07:06.5
Robert Toma More 21:14.0  28 12 8:28:20.4
Sam Schaefer More 21:14.1  29 9 8:49:34.4
Killian Olson More 22:07.6  30 11 9:11:41.9
Mohamed Jama More 23:03.3  31 9 9:34:45.2

Men

JV Boys 4000m

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Moorhead Finish Position -     2

30
15:22.9Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Jinu Lee More 24:12.0  32 9 9:58:57.1
Trey Jacobson More 28:46.5  33 9 10:27:43.5
Isaac Leiseth More 28:47.5  34 9 10:56:30.9
David Therkelson More 32:21.2  35 9 11:28:52.1

Fargo South Finish Position -     3

89
17:15.1Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Parker Liedahl 12 16:03.0   1 11    12 16:03.0
Abemba Uredi 16 16:51.5   2 10    28 32:54.5
Brady Sivers 18 17:23.1   3 10    46 50:17.5
Gunnar Moody 21 17:54.8   4 12    67 1:08:12.3
Jacob Syster 22 18:02.9   5 9    89 1:26:15.2
Tim Lentz (26) 20:00.1   6 9 (115) 1:46:15.2

Perham Finish Position -     4

103
17:44.9Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Reier Tweeton 17 17:20.1   1 9    17 17:20.1
Isaac Paurus 19 17:25.5   2 10    36 34:45.6
Jack Birkeland 20 17:34.0   3 11    56 52:19.5
Jaxon Bain 23 18:08.0   4 10    79 1:10:27.4
Brock Melgard 24 18:17.0   5 10   103 1:28:44.4
Josh Kalina (25) 19:09.8   6 10 (128) 1:47:54.1
Aaron Mycke (27) 20:08.0   7 11 (155) 2:08:02.1
Marcus Swentik More 21:22.9   8 11 2:29:24.9
Luke Becker More 21:27.1   9 12 2:50:51.9
Aiden Rydell More 22:21.1  10 10 3:13:13.0

Hillsboro/Central Valley Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Lex Ellingson Less 17:21.9   1 9 17:21.9
Simon Mau Less 17:47.6   2 11 35:09.5
Seth Smallbeck Less 18:19.9   3 8 53:29.4
Nick Wright Less 19:40.7   4 10 1:13:10.1

Shiloh Christian Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Mason Seifert Less 16:45.1   1 8 16:45.1
Ethan Johnson Less 18:31.2   2 8 35:16.2
Jordan Grosz Less 19:28.4   3 8 54:44.6
Tanner Schlag Less 21:00.8   4 10 1:15:45.4

Ada-Borup-West Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Milos Tesar Less 16:28.1   1 11 16:28.1
Drew Hemberger Less 17:18.7   2 8 33:46.8
Cayle Jacobson Less 20:28.0   3 9 54:14.8
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September 10, 2021 Final Team Results
Race Date MSUM Dragon Twilight

Men

JV Boys 4000m

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Isaac Gifford Less 16:20.4   1 10 16:20.4
Gabe Schmitz Less 18:06.2   2 11 34:26.6
Dalton Grubb Less 18:16.3   3 11 52:42.8

Hawley Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Brendan Sanvik Less 16:19.3   1 10 16:19.3
Kris Rasmussen Less 17:11.1   2 11 33:30.4
Zach Tighe Less 21:19.6   3 10 54:50.0

Ottertail Central Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Nathan Russ Less 18:36.4   1 10 18:36.4
Quin Condiff Less 20:05.4   2 8 38:41.8
Cayden Mansker Less 21:52.3   3 9 1:00:34.1

Valley City Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Parker Jacobson Less 18:29.7   1 10 18:29.7
Eric Ingstad Less 19:06.4   2 12 37:36.1
Aaron Kotta Less 20:07.2   3 12 57:43.2

Staples-Motley Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Elijah Greenwaldt Less 18:02.5   1 8 18:02.5
Ivan Lozano Less 19:23.8   2 9 37:26.3

Lisbon Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Marshall Weigelt Less 19:21.6   1 9 19:21.6

Riverside Christian Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Jesse Westbrook Less 26:38.6   1 26:38.6
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